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ST-Connectors

> Multimode - 50 / 125µm or 62,5 /125 µm (27460002)
> Material: mainly stainless steel
   (1.4305 X8CrNiS18-9)
> Temperatur Range from -40°C to +80°C
> Wavelengths from 850nm to 1310nm
> Rotational speed up to 5500rpm max.
> Protection class IP 66 with bend relief
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